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It is being hereby

TIME: 03:00 p.M. TO 06:00 p.M.

Note:

1-
a

3- During the period of examination if any general or local holiday
examination will be held as per notified programme.

University House
Indore: 452001

qt

Encf. No. : Exam./Setf. Fin./202:6/ L l f
Copy tr'orwarded to:- v l(>

1- Director,/principal, All concern college.2- Asstt. Regishar (conf.), D.A,vv., tnoo.Jro, infbrmation & necessary action.3- Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore
4- D.S.W, D.A.V.V.
5- DCDC, D.A.V.V.
6- Controller,pressDAVV
7- Incharge, C.V.C. D.A.V.V.
8- Incharge Mp Online, LI.P.S., D.A.V.V. Indore
9- Enquiry Section D.A.V.V.Indorg.

.q
E,rShiva/ MBA t6/ 720126 /Zs

is declared

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME:"J #iFI?'I;") IV SEM EXAMINATTON APTiI - ZOZO(For A.T.K.T. and Regular Students)

g regarding the order ofquestion papers.s be sent to the principal of the coitegel
o

institution three days before the

by the state Golt. even then the

DATE DAY
01.04.2026 Wednesday
04.04.2026 Saturday
06.04.2026 Monday
08.04.2026

_Wednesday
r0.04.2026 Friday
13.04.2026 Monday
rs.04.2026 Wednesday
16.04.2026 Thursday
t7.04.2026 Friday
t8.04.2026 Saturday
21.04.2026 Tuesday
22.04.2026 Wednesday
23.04.2026 Thursday
24.04.2026 Friday
25.04.2026 Saturday
27.04.2026 Monday
28.04.2026 Tuesday
29.04.2026 Wednesday
30.04.2026 Thursday
02.0s,2026 Saturday
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